610911

Cat egory
t ot al

76881
610789
610808

53356

53356
597350
604774

53356

77921
102154
102154

98415

98642
111472
133428
133428
610907
610911
610911
610949

40310

77921
588846
597350
597350
597350

Cat egory
t ot al

594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773

82368

82368
596877
601139

Cat egory
t ot al

Ot hman Manufacturing | nc

W ndstream

Kel | ey Stefanec

Chadwi ck Fi sher

Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System
M Yards and Mre LLC

Pi nnacl e Bank Arena
Lincoln Electric System

County/ City Property Managenent

Publ i c Buil di ng Comm ssion
Publ i c Buil di ng Conmi ssion
Li ncol n Water System

I nfornation Services
Nebraska Printing Center
LeGrande Excavating |nc
LeGrande Excavating |nc
Chad Shoenaker

Ot hman Manufacturing I nc
Ot hman Manufacturing | nc
Doug Far go

I nc

Commonweal th Electric Co of the M
County/City Property Managemnent

District Energy Corp

M Yards and Mre LLC
M Yards and More LLC
M Yards and Mre LLC
Al fred Benesch & Conpany
Al fred Benesch & Conpany
Al fred Benesch & Conpany
Al fred Benesch & Conpany
Al fred Benesch & Conpany
Al fred Benesch & Conpany
Al fred Benesch & Conpany
Al fred Benesch & Conpany
Al fred Benesch & Conpany

State of Nebraska
State of Nebraska
A sson Associ at es
Edward S Carpenter

West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency

Payment Regi ster

Cl ub Seat refund

Bi I 1ing Nunber 402-477-6387

1/2 MO DEC 2015 REFUND @ GREEN

Key Card Refund-Red One Garage
605 N 8th St Pk Lot Lgh

200 N 7th St

Antrak Station snow renoval
Arena Repair and Maint 12/ 15
277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

CI TY CONTROLLER- JPA

Space Rental 02/16

Space Rental 02/16

277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

JPA 01/ 16

Cust oner No: 0010532

Custoner 20828 Antrak Station
Cust oner 20828 Antrak Station
Bl ue 3 Refund Men BB Maryl and
Cl ub Seat refund

Club Seat refund

WOMEN BB VS WU 1/ 27/ 16

Cust oner 23845

Antrak Station 01/16

Cust oner VWHM JPA

Antrak Station 1/17/2016
Antrak Station 1/19/2016
Antrak Station 01/25/16

Moni t ori ng Act #10620, Dec, 2015
Moni tori ng Act #0637, Dec, 2015

PBA Pl aza Artwork

Cat

8393IY3IYIITIVIBIBIBIBIBIBIS

February 2016

Pr oj ect

06095
06096
06096
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095
06096
06094
06094
06096
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095
06095

870601
870604
870602
870601
870604
870602
870601
870604
870602
870602
870602
870000
870952

Descri ption

W Haymar ket Revenue Bal

W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket

CGener al

FFFFIFIFFFFIEER

Sur pl us
Par ki ng
Par ki ng
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Par ki ng
Revenue
Revenue
Par ki ng
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us
Sur pl us

NDEQ T- 200
O her/ M scel | aneous

Vol untary C ean-up Program
NDEQ T- 200
G her/ M scel | aneous

Vol untary C ean-up Program
NDEQ T- 200
O her/ M scel | aneous

Vol untary C ean-up Program
Vol untary C ean-up Program
Vol untary C ean-up Program
Coordi nati on
Community Space & Civic Art

Sheet

Revenue
Revenue

Revenue

Revenue

Do
Ty

PV

2232222222222

1694276

1689313
1686859
1687679
1689310
1689312
1689322
1689314
1692059
1692060
1692061
1692061
1694260
1694261
1694262
1694263
1694264
1692034
1694276
1694276
1693600
1694258
1694259
1694265
1694266
1694267
1694269

1688295
1688296
1688296
1688297
1688298
1688298
1688299
1688300
1688300
1691934
1691935
1691933
1692064

Paynent
Dat e

02/ 24/ 16

02/ 10/ 16
02/ 10/ 16
02/ 10/ 16
02/ 11/ 16
02/ 11/ 16
02/ 11/ 16
02/ 11/ 16
02/ 18/ 16
02/ 18/ 16
02/ 18/ 16
02/ 18/ 16
02/ 24/ 16
02/ 24/ 16
02/ 24/ 16
02/ 24/ 16
02/ 24/ 16
02/ 24/ 16
02/ 24/ 16
02/ 24/ 16
02/ 24/ 16
02/ 25/ 16
02/ 25/ 16
02/ 25/ 16
02/ 25/ 16
02/ 25/ 16
02/ 25/ 16

02/ 04/ 16
02/ 04/ 16
02/ 04/ 16
02/ 04/ 16
02/ 04/ 16
02/ 04/ 16
02/ 04/ 16
02/ 04/ 16
02/ 04/ 16
02/ 18/ 16
02/ 18/ 16
02/ 18/ 16
02/ 18/ 16

1

03/ 07/ 16

Paynent
Nunmber

550673

549975
549976
549977
90039
90039
90220
90244
90326
90341
90367
90367
550668
550669
550670
550671
550671
550672
550673
550673
550674
90551
90576
90682
90701
90701
90701

89959
89959
89959
89959
89959
89959
89959
89959
89959
90344
90344
90461
90471



West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency
Payment Regi ster

February 2016

Cat

Pr oj ect

Descri ption

Page -

Dat e -

Do Doc Paynent

Ty Nunber Anount Dat e
352, 304.78

2
03/ 07/ 16



